
R J Enterprises

22082 NE Neosho Rd

Garnett, KS 66032

Hill 10-I

Start 9-28-15

2 soil 2 Finish 9-29-15
9 clay 11
25 shale 36
29 lime 65
74 shale 139
11 lime 150
5 shale 155

43 lime 198         set 20’ of  7”
11 shale 209    ran 682.2’ of 2 ⅞ 
18 lime 227      cemented to surface
5 shale 232              66 sxs total 
19 lime 251

165 shale 416
24 lime 440
48 shale 488
30 lime 518
26 shale 544
10 lime 554
17 shale 571
7 lime 578
8 shale 586
6 lime 592
17 shale 609
8 sandy shale 617 good show
25 Bkn sand 642 good show
16 oil sand 658 good show
3 Dk sand 661 show
25 shale 686 T.D.
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